[image: ]
Basketball Schedule 2022/2023
	DATE
	TIMES
	TEAM
	VENUE

	Wed., November 30
	5:30/7:00 PM
	Escalante (Girls Only)
	HOME GAME

	[bookmark: _GoBack]Thurs., Dec. 1-Sat. Dec. 3
	TBD
	Tournament
	Williams/Ash Fork

	Tues., Dec. 6
	7:00 PM
	Shonto Prep(Boys Varsity)
	Shonto Prep

	Wed., Dec. 7
	5:30/7:00 PM
	Valley (Boys Only)
	Valley

	Fri., Dec. 9
	2:30/4:00/5:30/7:00 PM
	Basis Flagstaff
	Basis Flagstaff

	Sat., Dec. 10
	3:00 PM/4:30 PM
	Panguitch (Girls Only)
	HOME GAME

	Tues., Dec. 13
	2:30/4:00/5:30/7:00 PM
	Rock Point
	HOME GAME

	Fri., Dec. 16
	2:30/4:00/5:30/7:00 PM
	Williams
	Williams

	Sat., Dec. 17
	1:00/2:30/4:00/5:30 PM
	Ash Fork
	Ash Fork

	Thurs., Dec. 29
	5:30/7:00 PM
	Valley (Girls Only)
	Valley

	Fri., Jan. 6
	1:30/3:00/4:30/6:00 PM
	Beaver Dam
	Beaver Dam

	Sat., Jan. 7
	2:30/4:00/5:30/7:00 PM
	Seligman
	HOME GAME

	Tues., Jan. 10
	2:30/4:00/5:30/7:00 PM
	El Capitan 
	El Capitan

	Fri., Jan. 13
	2:30/4:00/5:30/7:00 PM
	Grand Canyon
	HOME GAME

	Sat., Jan. 14
	2:30/4:00/5:30/7:00 PM
	Williams
	HOME GAME

	Thurs., Jan. 19
	2:30/4:00/5:30/7:00 PM
	El Capitan
	HOME GAME

	Fri., Jan. 20
	2:30/4:00/5:30/7:00 PM
	Ash Fork
	HOME GAME***

	Sat., Jan. 21
	2:30/4:00/5:30/7:00 PM
	Seligman
	Seligman

	Sat., Jan. 28
	2:30/4:00/5:30/7:00 PM
	Grand Canyon
	Grand Canyon



***Denotes Senior Recognition Game
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